Position

Faculty, Special Assignment

Research & Sys Tech Analyst

Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst

Research & Sys Tech Analyst

Research Data Specialist

Staff Asst/Vice Chanc, Ed Svcs

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Part-Time

Dir Of Institutional
Research

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department
Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Pccd - Institutional Dev And
Research

Total Wages

$128,481

$108,237

$95,746

$75,161

$51,924

$8,747



