	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Faculty, Special Assignment	Counselor, Part-Time	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$128,481
2.	Research & Sys Tech Analyst	Dir Of Institutional Research	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$108,237
3.	Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$95,746
4.	Research & Sys Tech Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$75,161
5.	Research Data Specialist		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$51,924
6.	Staff Asst/Vice Chanc, Ed Svcs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Institutional Dev And Research	\$8,747